
HOSPITALITY
HOUSE

PLAYGROUND

BBQ AREA

PLAYGROUND

PLAYGROUND

BBQ AREA

CHECK-IN
PARKING

South Point Road

Old Turtle Pond Road

Peninsular Road

Miller’s R
oad

MAIN 
ENTRANCE

©Disney    DVC2001NORTH/11124159     0214

BOAT TO 
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DISNEY® AREA

CHECK-IN

	 Guest	Services	
	 Lobby/Concierge
	 Disney Vacation Club®	
	 Information	Center

	 Dining	
	 Olivia’s	Cafe
	 Gurgling	Suitcase
	 Good’s	Food	to	Go

	 Shopping	
	 Conch	Flats	General	Store

	 Recreation	Area	
	 Community	Hall
	 Hank’s	Rent	‘N	Return
	 Electric	Eel	Gameroom	
	 Fitness	Center

	 Sports	Courts	
	 Basketball
	 Tennis
	 Volleyball
	 Shuffleboard

	 Sauna	
	 Arcade	
	 Turtle	Shack	Snack	Bar	
	
	 		Bus	Stop
	 Disney’s	Magical	Express	Bus	Stop
	 Laundry
	 Automated	External	Defibrillators
	 new	balance®	RUNNING	TRAIL
	 (1.37	miles)

Smoking	areas	located	outside	of	all		
buildings	in	marked	locations.

Service	animal	relief	areas	located	in		
grassy	areas	adjacent	to	parking	lots.
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Wi-Fi	is	available	in	many	areas	
throughout	our	Resorts	including		
Guest	rooms,	main	lobbies	and		
main	pools.	(Coverage may vary.)

37

38

39

40

36
33 32

31

30

35

34

43

44
41

42

49

50

51

52

48

56

53
54

55

46

45

47

D

F

H

B
C

E

E

G

A

22

21

20

19
18

17
16

64

62

63

15

14

13

12

11

28
29

27

2625

24

23

Building

Floor

Room



HOSPITALITY
HOUSE

PLAYGROUND

BBQ AREA

CHECK-IN
PARKINGCHECK-IN

Peninsular Road

Miller’s R
oad

MAIN 
ENTRANCE

BOAT TO 
DOWNTOWN 

DISNEY® AREA D

F

B
C

E

A

6410-17
6420-27
6430-33

64 1410-19
1420-29
1430-37

14

1310-16
1320-26
1330-32

13

6210-17
6220-27
6230-33

62

1810-19
1820-29
1830-37

18

2010-16
2020-26
2030-32

20

2110-16
2120-26
2130-32

21 2310-16
2320-26
2330-32

23

2610-16
2620-26
2630-33

26

2710-16
2720-26
2730-32

27 2810-16
2820-26
2830-32

28

6310-15
6320-2563

1210-14
1220-2412

1610-15
1620-25121710-14

1720-2417

1910-15
1920-2519

2210-15
2220-2522

2510-15
2520-2525

2410-14
2420-2424

2910-15
2920-2524

1110-14
1120-2411

1510-15
1520-2515

	 Guest	Services	
	 Lobby/Concierge
 Disney Vacation Club®	
	 Information	Center

	 Dining	
	 Olivia’s	Cafe
	 Gurgling	Suitcase
	 Good’s	Food	to	Go

	 Shopping	
	 Conch	Flats	General	Store

	 Recreation	Area	
	 Community	Hall
	 Hank’s	Rent	‘N	Return
	 Electric	Eel	Gameroom
	 Fitness	Center
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	 Sports	Courts	
	 Basketball
	 Tennis
	 Volleyball
	 Shuffleboard

	 Sauna

	 Bus	Stop

	 Disney’s	Magical	Express	Bus	Stop

	 Laundry

	 Automated	External	Defibrillators

	 new	balance®	RUNNING	TRAIL
	 (1.37	miles)
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	 Sports	Courts	
	 Basketball
	 Tennis
	 Volleyball
	 Shuffleboard

	 Arcade

	 Turtle	Shack	Snack	Bar

	 Bus	Stop

	 Laundry

	 Automated	External	Defibrillators

	 new	balance®	RUNNING	TRAIL	(1.37	miles)
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